
DBC 2023/2024 Party and Event Calendar

Event Date Chair

Commodore’s Ball Saturday, Nov 4, 2023 Jack Antonini

Christmas Give Back Nov - Dec, 2023 Burow,Tucker

Breakfast with Santa Saturday,  Dec 9, 2023 Penny Antonini

Christmas Open House Sunday, Dec 17, 2023 Galley Staff

Chili Cook Off Sat., Jan. 20, 2024, 5-8 pm Dan Thomen

Bingo Night Saturday, Feb 3, 2024 Lisa Mitchell

Valentine’s Day Dinner Saturday, Feb 10, 2024 Galley Staff

Game Night Saturday, Feb 24, 2024 Dave & Teresa Cronk

St Patrick’s Dinner  Friday, March 9, 2024 Galley Staff

Wine Tasting Saturday, April 20, 2024 Marla Hill

Teddy Bear Tea Party Sunday, April 28, 2024 Penny Antonini

Kentucky Derby Party Saturday, May 4, 2024 Dennis & Pam Starkey

Mother’s Day Brunch Sunday, May 12, 2024 Galley Staff

Father’s Day Barbecue Sunday, June 16, 2024 Galley Staff

Boat Poker Run Saturday, June 15, 2024 Steve & Kim Moore

Fourth of July Fireworks Display Saturday, June 29, 2024 Dan Thomen

Fourth of July Party Saturday, June 29, 2024 Deb Fridy

Fourth of July Breakfast Thursday, July 4, 2024 Galley Staff

Balloon Splash & Dash Thursday, July 11, 2024 P. Antonini & B. Behimer

Annual Raffle Saturday, Aug 17, 2024 Becky Payne & Jill Price

Jimmy Buffett End Summer Party Saturday, Aug 24, 2024 Steve & Kim Moore

Annual Meeting Thursday, Sept. 26, 2024 Commodore/Staff

Golf Outing Sunday, Oct 6, 2024 Jason LaFoe

Beer Tasting Octoberfest Saturday, Oct. 26, 2024 Garner/Reifsteck

Commodore’s Ball Saturday, Nov 2, 2024 Deb Fridy

Christmas Give Back November - December 2024 S. Burow & M. Tucker

Breakfast with Santa Saturday, Dec 7, 2024 Penny Antonini
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